

## WYOCLOUD BUSINSS INTELLIGENCE

## Greetings,

The WyoCloud Team wanted to make you aware that the issue that was affecting WyoCloud Business Intelligence has been resolved. The system is now operational. We appreciated your patience as we resolved this issue.

If you need assistance, please contact the UW Help Desk and submit a ticket. The UW Help Desk is your first resource and quickest response for questions. You can contact the Help Desk by emailing <a href="mailto:userhelp@uwyo.edu">userhelp@uwyo.edu</a> or by calling 766-4357 and selecting option #1.

## **Contact Information**

The WyoCloud Team
Email:wyocloud@uwyo.edu
www.uwyo.edu/wyocloud

Need help with WyoCloud? Contact the UW Help Desk 766-4357, Option #1 userhelp@uwyo.edu

© University of Wyoming